CHANGE ORDER

GENERATED BY: Blach Construction Address: 2244 Blach Place, Suite 100 City/ST/Zip: San Jose, CA 95131



CHANGE ORDER # 4

Date 9/5/2017

SJUSD Project # 8/0029

DSA File # 43-48

DSA App# 01-11/5002

City/ST/Zip. Sar	130se, CA 93131	SCHOOL DIS	STRICT		DSA FIIE # 43-48	2002
PROJECT IN	FORMATION:				DSA App# 01-116	5083
Project Name:	Erikson Fall Campus Upgrades	C	ontractor Name:	Rodan Builde	ers Inc	
Agreement #:	2098C			s: 859 Cowan Rd.		
Bid Pack #:	1 - General Construction		City, ST, Zip:			
A/E Project #:	16008B		Telephone #:			
Contract For:	General Construction	Con	tract: 12/15/2016			
(i.e. electrical,						
general,						
plumbing, etc.)						
	E WITH CONTRACT DOCUMENTS, PROJECT MANUA					
oe in strict confo	rmance with the Contract Documents, Project Manual, D	rawings and S	Specifications as	they pertain to	o work of a simila	r nature.
	ATION (D					
COST INFORMA	ATION (Description on page 2)			Change Order	BOE Approval	
				Percentages	Required	
				, or contagoo	(Y or N)	
A.) The Original	Contract Sum was:	\$	747,900.00			
	by previously authorized change orders: #1	\$	127,234.00	17.0%		
	t Sum prior to this Change Order: (A +B)			17.0%		
	, , ,	\$	875,134.00	0.001	Y	
.) The amount	of this change order (note + or - for add or deduct)	\$	7,215.00	1.0%		
	0. 0.1 / 1.0 / 2.0					
otal Amount of	Change Orders (cumulative) to date:	\$	134,449.00	18.0%		
.) The new Con	tract Sum INCLUDING this change order (C + D)	\$	882,349.00			
SCHEDULE INF						
Commencement			12/27/2016			
Original Complet			4/19/2017			
ime Extension -	All Previous change orders (# Days):		43			
Adjusted complet	tion dates prior to this change order		5/31/2017			
ime Extension -	this change order (# Days):		0			
Adjusted Comple	etion Dates:		5/31/2017			
	Signature of the Contractor indicates his/l			ing any		
	adjustment in the Contract	Sum or Contr	act Time.			
PPROVAL SIG	NATURES:					
ONTRACTOR	OWNER (San Jaco Unified	Cabaal Dist		ADOUTEO	- 11	
UNIKACIUK	OWNER (San Jose Unified	School Disti	ict)	ARCHITECT	11()	200
				5	OHX	
j:	By:			Ву:	#UH! 1	
1	(signature) (signature)	ature) na	28.17/+P	0	(signatu €)	
1	Florence Eng, Director of E	Qualmons Cur-	- Condess		2 1	
ronoren	Florence Eng, Director of E	ousiness Suppo	it Services	Fuge	ne Sim. Are	chitect
(Print	t Name and Title) (Print Name	e and Title)			rint Name and Title)	
ONSTRUCTION	N MANAGER					
Cheryl Butterto	Digitally rigined by Cheryl Butterion DN: CAUSE Exheryl statistically blash com; D+Blash Construction Company, CN+Cheryl					
y:	Date: 2017.09.18 13:44:31-07:00					
	(signature)					
V						
(Print	Name and Title)					*

CHANGE ORDER

GENERATED BY: Blach Construction



CHANGE ORDER # 4

DATE: 9/5/2017

SJUSD Project # 80029

DSA File # 43-48

DSA App# 01-116083

	•		Бол лрр	01-110000
PCO# & DESCRIPTION		ADD		DEDUCT
PCO #36 - Relocate existing irrigation in where new playground was expanded	Requested by: Owner	\$7,215.00	1.0%	
ine where new playground was expanded	Reason: Unforeseen Condition			
			0.0%	
			0.0%	
			0.0%	
			0.0%	
			0.076	
			0.004	
			0.0%	
			0.0%	······································
			0.0%	
			0.0%	
			0.0%	
	TOTAL ADD:	\$7,215.00	TOTAL DEDUCT:	\$0.0
	TOTAL COST:	\$7,215.00		

2 of 2

San Jose Unified School District

Erikson Fall Campus Upgrades - Project # 80029

POTENTIAL	CHAI	NGE OI	RDER (fo	or CC))		PCO	#: 36	
TO: Rodan Builders Inc.				DATE ISSUED: 9/5/2017					
FROM: SJUSD					BID PA	CK #:	1		
DESCRIPTION OF WORK: Relocate existing irrigation line	where	new playgr	ound was ex	panded	l.				
Reference: N/A									
CHANGE IN CONTRACT SUM	: 🗆	NONE [DEDUC	Γ: \$	\boxtimes	ADD: \$7,2	215.00		
CHANGE IN CONTRACT TIME		NONE [] DEDUC	Γ	DAYS	ADD		DAYS	
adjustments above as a part of this Contractor agrees that above cost and and there are no additional impacts arecover no impacts of any nature, excin Contract Sum and Contract Time Documents. There is no additional coffice costs, additional contractor fie	time adjuarising out cept as aut constitute	ustments are at of, or contact of, or contact and at the compart of the compart o	full satisfaction nected with the er The Contraction to the core cost impa	n for the control of the performant Documer Control of the control	extra work nance of the nent Gene ctor for the ding but the	k described in this additional tral Conditional tral conditional	this Poll work. S. This langes to	tential Change Order The Contractor may Proposed adjustment the original Contract	
The following parties without exce	eption he	ereby agree	to this Potent	ial Char	nge Orde	r:			
Contractor	By: \mathcal{L}	1/2	Ano	san	Chris	steuser	_ Date	9/12/17	
* Construction Manager	Ву:	Cheryl Butte	Digitally signed by Ch DN: C-US, E-chery to DN: DN: C-US, E-chery to DN: C-US, E-chery to Butterfon Date: 2017.09.18 13:4	Company, CN=Chery	1		Date		